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16.0101 Foreign Language 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

09.0101 Communications 05 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 13 1 1 0 0 11 20 31
11.0101 Computer Science 05 1 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 18 4 0 0 0 0 25 4 29
13.1202 Elementary Education 05 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 12 0 0 1 0 4 16 20
14.0201 Aerospace Engineering 05 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 34 4 0 1 0 0 36 6 42
14.0701 Chemical Engineering 05 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 5 13 18
14.0801 Civil Engineering 05 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 0 0 1 0 22 4 26
14.0901 Computer Engineering 05 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 12 3 1 0 1 0 22 3 25
14.1001 Electrical Engineering 05 1 0 8 1 2 0 3 3 1 0 30 4 0 0 2 0 47 8 55
14.1901 Mechanical Engineering 05 1 1 4 2 3 0 2 3 1 1 57 13 2 0 1 0 71 20 91
14.3501 Industrial & Sys. Eng. 05 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 7 12 19
14.9999 Optical Engineering 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
16.0101 For. Lang & Lit., Gen 05 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 2 15 17
23.0101 English 05 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 2 16 18
26.0101 Biological Science 05 1 2 3 8 0 1 1 2 3 0 35 29 0 3 2 1 45 46 91
27.0101 Mathematics 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 8 7 15
38.0101 Philosophy 05 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 8
40.0501 Chemistry 05 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1 6 7
40.0801 Physics 05 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 8 1 0 0 1 0 10 2 12
40.9999 Earth System Science 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 5 4 9
42.0101 Psychology 05 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 15 0 1 1 2 6 23 29
45.1001 Political Science 05 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 5 6
45.1101 Sociology 05 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 5 0 2 0 0 1 12 13
50.0701 Art 05 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 14 0 0 0 1 11 16 27
50.0901 Music 05 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 7
51.3801 Nursing 05 0 1 3 38 0 1 0 4 0 2 23 147 0 1 0 6 26 200 226
52.0201 Management 05 2 1 5 5 0 1 0 2 0 2 30 14 3 1 0 1 40 27 67
52.0301 Accounting 05 1 1 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 18 1 2 0 0 18 24 42
52.0601 Econ & Computational Analysis 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
52.0801 Finance 05 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 0 0 0 0 15 10 25
52.1201 Information Systems 05 0 1 5 5 0 0 1 0 0 2 33 8 0 1 0 0 39 17 56
52.1401 Marketing 05 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 7 0 1 0 1 9 11 20
54.0101 History 05 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 9 4 13

14.0901 Software Engineering 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23.1303 Tech Communications 06 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 6
30.9999 Information Assurance 06 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 7
51.3817 Nursing Education 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
52.0201 Tech Innovation Mgt 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.0202 Fed Contract & Procurement Mgmt 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
52.0203 Supply Chain Management 06 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
52.0301 Accounting 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
52.1001 Human Res. Mgmt. 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.1206 Enterprise Resource Planning 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
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11.0101 Computer Science 07 13 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 31
11.0804 Modeling and Simulation 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
11.1003 Information Assurance 07 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 3 4 7
14.0101 Engineering 07 9 4 2 5 1 1 3 4 1 1 73 20 0 2 1 0 90 37 127
14.0201 Aerospace Systems Eng. 07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 0 13 3 16
14.0901 Software Engineering 07 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 8
14.9999 Operations Research 07 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 4
23.0101 English 07 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 1 0 5 12 17
26.0101 Biological Science 07 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 0 0 3 8 11
27.0101 Mathematics 07 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
30.1501 Earth System Science 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
40.0401 Atmospheric Science 07 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
40.0501 Chemistry 07 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
40.0801 Physics 07 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
42.0101 Psychology 07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
44.0401 Public Administration 07 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
51.3801 Nursing 07 0 2 1 4 1 2 0 1 0 0 12 66 0 0 0 1 14 76 90
52.0201 Management 07 6 2 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 1 21 24 0 0 0 2 31 37 68
52.0301 Accounting 07 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 8 7 0 0 0 1 11 14 25
52.1201 Information Systems 07 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 1 8 10 18
54.0101 History 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 3 9

51.3805 Nursing 08 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 5

11.0101 Computer Science 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
11.0804 Modeling and Simulation 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
14.0201 Aerospace Systems Eng. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14.0801 Civil Engineering 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
14.0901 Computer Engineering 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
14.1001 Electrical Engineering 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
14.1901 Mechanical Engineering 17 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 6
14.3501 Industrial & Sys. Eng. 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
14.9999 Optical Science & Eng. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
26.1201 Biotechnology Sci. & Eng. 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 4 5
27.0301 Applied Mathematics 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.9999 Materials Science 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.0401 Atmospheric Science 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
40.0801 Physics 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

51.3818 Nursing Practice 18 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

Total Pre Bachelor's Certificates 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Total Bachelor's Degrees 19 11 51 90 9 5 14 24 10 11 390 389 9 14 11 13 513 557 1070
Total Post Bachelor's Certificates 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 7 0 0 0 0 12 11 23
Total Master's Degrees 37 20 9 24 2 3 7 12 3 4 177 155 1 4 2 6 238 228 466
Total Post Master's Certificates 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 4 5
Total Doctor's Degrees 8 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 10 9 0 0 1 0 23 11 34

Grand Total 65 33 63 117 11 9 21 37 14 15 590 563 10 18 14 19 788 811 1599
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